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                      Points       100H        SP         LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Stewart, Lauren               14.52    10.00m      5.68m    1.73m   2:27.84 
    Brentwood                            32-09.75   18-07.75     5-08 
    12 Team Points: 10  3799      (906)     (529)      (753)    (891)     (720) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Adams, Aisha                  15.00     9.49m      5.52m    1.62m   2:21.53 
    Millington                           31-01.75    18-01.5  5-03.75 
    12 Team Points:  8  3606      (842)     (496)      (706)    (759)     (803) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Harris, Marissa               14.65    10.16m      5.67m    1.62m   2:32.98 
    Memp. Central                           33-04   18-07.25  5-03.75 
    12 Team Points:  6  3593      (888)     (540)      (750)    (759)     (656) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Rives, Lynette                15.30     8.96m      5.25m    1.62m   2:21.26 
    Rossview                             29-04.75   17-02.75  5-03.75 
    12 Team Points:  5  3457      (802)     (462)      (628)    (759)     (806) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Lyons, Meagan                 14.60     9.05m      5.05m    1.62m   2:35.18 
    Greeneville                          29-08.25      16-07  5-03.75 
    12 Team Points:  4  3323      (895)     (467)      (573)    (759)     (629) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Robertson, Cherice            14.73     8.85m      5.30m    1.62m   2:42.38 
    Ridgeway                              29-00.5   17-04.75  5-03.75 
    11 Team Points:  3  3280      (878)     (454)      (643)    (759)     (546) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Sampley, Danielle             14.56     8.47m      5.05m    1.57m   2:33.66 
    William Blount                        27-09.5      16-07  5-01.75 
    10 Team Points:  2  3253      (901)     (430)      (573)    (701)     (648) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Wortham, Ellen                15.36     6.74m      5.12m    1.62m   2:33.54 
    Maryville                             22-01.5   16-09.75  5-03.75 
     9 Team Points:  1  3113      (795)     (318)      (592)    (759)     (649) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Pendleton, Marissa            15.67     7.96m      4.70m    1.42m   2:27.14 
    Houston                               26-01.5      15-05  4-07.75 
    12                  2894      (755)     (397)      (479)    (534)     (729) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 McCoy, Amanda                 15.09     7.27m      4.87m    1.62m   2:59.14 
    Ravenwood                            23-10.25   15-11.75  5-03.75 
    11                  2838      (830)     (352)      (524)    (759)     (373) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Pickel, Jackie                17.71     8.09m      4.43m    1.37m   2:25.95 
    Bradley Central                       26-06.5    14-06.5     4-06 
    11                  2561      (519)     (405)      (411)    (481)     (745) 
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Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Rives, Lynette            12 Rossview               2:21.26   806   
  2 Adams, Aisha              12 Millington             2:21.53   803   
  3 Pickel, Jackie            11 Bradley Central        2:25.95   745   
  4 Pendleton, Marissa        12 Houston                2:27.14   729   
  5 Stewart, Lauren           12 Brentwood              2:27.84   720   
  6 Harris, Marissa           12 Memp. Central          2:32.98   656   
  7 Wortham, Ellen             9 Maryville              2:33.54   649   
  8 Sampley, Danielle         10 William Blount         2:33.66   648   
  9 Lyons, Meagan             12 Greeneville            2:35.18   629   
 10 Robertson, Cherice        11 Ridgeway               2:42.38   546   
 11 McCoy, Amanda             11 Ravenwood              2:59.14   373   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Stewart, Lauren           12 Brentwood                14.52   1  906   
  2 Sampley, Danielle         10 William Blount           14.56   2  901   
  3 Lyons, Meagan             12 Greeneville              14.60   1  895   
  4 Harris, Marissa           12 Memp. Central            14.65   2  888   
  5 Robertson, Cherice        11 Ridgeway                 14.73   2  878   
  6 Adams, Aisha              12 Millington               15.00   1  842   
  7 McCoy, Amanda             11 Ravenwood                15.09   2  830   
  8 Klimecki, Haley           11 Red Bank                 15.29   3  804   
  9 Rives, Lynette            12 Rossview                 15.30   1  802   
 10 Wortham, Ellen             9 Maryville                15.36   3  795   
 11 Pendleton, Marissa        12 Houston                  15.67   3  755   
 12 Pickel, Jackie            11 Bradley Central          17.71   3  519   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Stewart, Lauren           12 Brentwood                1.73m    5-08.00  891   
  2 Robertson, Cherice        11 Ridgeway                 1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  2 McCoy, Amanda             11 Ravenwood                1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  2 Harris, Marissa           12 Memp. Central            1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  2 Wortham, Ellen             9 Maryville                1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  2 Adams, Aisha              12 Millington               1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  2 Lyons, Meagan             12 Greeneville              1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  2 Rives, Lynette            12 Rossview                 1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  9 Sampley, Danielle         10 William Blount           1.57m    5-01.75  701   
 10 Pendleton, Marissa        12 Houston                  1.42m    4-07.75  534   
 11 Pickel, Jackie            11 Bradley Central          1.37m    4-06.00  481   
 -- Klimecki, Haley           11 Red Bank                    NH             
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Stewart, Lauren           12 Brentwood                5.68m   18-07.75  753   
  2 Harris, Marissa           12 Memp. Central            5.67m   18-07.25  750   
  3 Adams, Aisha              12 Millington               5.52m   18-01.50  706   
  4 Robertson, Cherice        11 Ridgeway                 5.30m   17-04.75  643   



  5 Rives, Lynette            12 Rossview                 5.25m   17-02.75  628   
  6 Wortham, Ellen             9 Maryville                5.12m   16-09.75  592   
  7 Lyons, Meagan             12 Greeneville              5.05m   16-07.00  573   
  7 Sampley, Danielle         10 William Blount           5.05m   16-07.00  573   
  9 McCoy, Amanda             11 Ravenwood                4.87m   15-11.75  524   
 10 Klimecki, Haley           11 Red Bank                 4.83m   15-10.25  514   
 11 Pendleton, Marissa        12 Houston                  4.70m   15-05.00  479   
 12 Pickel, Jackie            11 Bradley Central          4.43m   14-06.50  411   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Harris, Marissa           12 Memp. Central           10.16m   33-04.00  540   
  2 Stewart, Lauren           12 Brentwood               10.00m   32-09.75  529   
  3 Adams, Aisha              12 Millington               9.49m   31-01.75  496   
  4 Lyons, Meagan             12 Greeneville              9.05m   29-08.25  467   
  5 Rives, Lynette            12 Rossview                 8.96m   29-04.75  462   
  6 Robertson, Cherice        11 Ridgeway                 8.85m   29-00.50  454   
  7 Sampley, Danielle         10 William Blount           8.47m   27-09.50  430   
  8 Pickel, Jackie            11 Bradley Central          8.09m   26-06.50  405   
  9 Pendleton, Marissa        12 Houston                  7.96m   26-01.50  397   
 10 McCoy, Amanda             11 Ravenwood                7.27m   23-10.25  352   
 11 Wortham, Ellen             9 Maryville                6.74m   22-01.50  318   
  
 


